Q.
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1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Who in the Rock

. Bon Jovi

. Janis Joplin

. Rob Zombie

. Billy Idol

. Eric Clapton

. Joan Jett

. Roger Waters (Pink Floyd)

. Bob Dylan

Ric Ocasek (Cars)

. Mike Dirnt  (Green Day)

Trent Reznor (NIN)

Alice Cooper

Dave Grohl (Foo Fighters, Nirvana)
Billy Corgan (Smashing Pumpkins)
Noel Gallagher  (Oasis)

Corey Taylor (Slipknot, Stone Sour)

Debbie Harry (Blondie)



18.

19.

20.

21,

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Bon Scott  (AC/DC)

Bob Seger

Chris Cornell (Soundgarden, Audioslave)
Wes Borland (Limp Bizkit)

Serj Tankian (System of a Down)
Neil Young

Keith Richards (Rolling Stones)
The Offspring

Steven Tyler (Aerosmith)

Benjamin Burnley (Breaking Benjamin)
Slash (Guns N’ Roses)

Allman Brothers

Lzzy Hale  (Halestorm)

Scott Weiland (STP, Velvet Revolver)

Maynard James Keenan (Tool, Perfect Circle)

David Bowie
Metallica
Stevie Nicks (Fleetwood Mac)

Tom Petty



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

95.

Brandon Boyd (Incubus)

Robert Plant (Led Zeppelin)

Amy Lee (Evanescence)

Jonathan Davis  (Korn)

Wes Scantlin (Puddle of Mudd)

Art Alexakis (Everclear)

Bruce Dickinson (Iron Maiden)

John Mellencamp

Sully Erna (Godsmack)

Meatloaf

Ann & Nancy Wilson  (Heart)

Jack White (White Stripes, Raconteurs)
U2

Eddie Van Halen (Van Halen)

Chrissie Hynde  (Pretenders)

Jack Black (Tenacious D)

Ozzy Osbourne  (Black Sabbath)
Chester Bennington (Linkin Park & STP)

Dolores O’Riordan (Cranberries)



56.

o57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Ted Nugent (Damn Yankees)
The Ramones

Michael Stipe (R.E.M.)
WITR All-Stars

Steve Perry (Journey)

Gene Simmons  (KISS)

Courtney Love (Hole)

Anthony Kiedis  (Red Hot Chili Peppers)

Steve Miller (Steve Miller Band)



